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CAEP Allocation Amendment: 2019-20 Produced: Jan 10, 2020, 09:04 PM UTC Dana Carter

47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

Allocation Amendment Summary

Fiscal Declaration
The Fiscal Declaration information in this section has been provided as a courtesy. It has not been changed since CFAD
has been approved by the Member Representatives.

Consortium Name: 47 Inland Adult Education Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Not Selected

Narrative: The IAEC Executive Committee voted on April 19, 2019, to continue with San Bernardino Community College District
as the Fiscal Agent, and approved the allocations in this CFAD. 

Changes: No Changes

Amended Member Allocations for 2019-20

Member Agency Amended Allocation Adjustment Made

Colton Joint Unified

Redlands Unified

Rialto Unified

San Bernardino CCD

San Bernardino City Unified

San Bernardino Co. O�ice of Education

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

$636,304 $107,724

$506,512 $27,701

$1,105,470 $181,000

$518,811 -$326,432

$7,097,021

$237,303

$628,383 $10,007

Total Allocated to Members $10,729,804

Total CAEP Funds $10,729,804

Total Remaining (Must be $0) $0

Certification

San Bernardino CCD - Member Representative
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Diana Rodriguez
drodriguez@sbccd.edu
(909) 384-4400

Emma Diaz
ediaz@sbccd.edu
(909) 384-8611

Kevin Horan
President
khoran@cra�onhills.edu
(909) 389-3201

Appr oved by E m m a  Dia z

Redlands Unified - Member Representative

David Finley
Principal, Alternative and Adult Education - Redlands USD
david_finley@redlands.k12.ca.us
(909) 748-6941

Mauricio Arellano
Superintendent
mauricio_arellano@redlands.k12.ca.us
(909) 748-6710

Robin Gonzales
Assistant Principal
robin_gonzales@redlands.k12.ca.us
(909) 748-6997

Appr oved by Da vid Finley

San Bernardino Co. O�ice of Education - Member Representative

Cindy Prentice
Program Manager
cindy.prentice@sbcss.net
(909) 252-4550

Carol Tsushima
Chief of Operations, Alliance for Education
carol.tsushima@sbcss.net

Appr oved by Cindy Pr entice
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2020-01-08
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San Bernardino City Unified - Member Representative

Dale Marsden
dale.marsden@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
(909) 381-1240

Leticia Villa
Principal
leticia.villa@sbcusd.com
(909) 388-6000

John Carranza
Vice Principal
john.carranza@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
(909) 388-6000

Lorraine Perez
Asst. Superintendent
perez.lorraine@sbcusd.k12.ca.us

Appr oved by Letic ia  V illa

Colton Joint Unified - Member Representative

Linda Resiwain
Fiscal Analyst
linda_resiwain@colton.k12.ca.us
(909) 580-6615

Brian Pope
Principal
brian_pope@cjusd.net
(909) 580-6628

Amanda Corridan
Asst. Superintendent
amanda_corridan@cjusd.net

Appr oved by Linda  Resiwa in M.B .A

Rialto Unified - Member Representative

Cuauhtemoc Avila
cavila@rialto.k12.ca.us
(909) 820-7700
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(909) 820-7700

Edward D'Souza
Lead Academic Agent
edsouza@rialto.k12.ca.us
(909) 440-4884

Diane Romo
Senior Director, Fiscal
dromo@rialto.k12.ca.us
(909) 820-7700 ext: 2232

Kim Watson
Principal
kwatson@rialto.k12.ca.us
(909) 879-6010

Appr oved by Cua uhtem oc Avila

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified - Member Representative

Cali Binks
cali_binks@ycjusd.k12.ca.us
(909) 797-0174

Dana Carter
Principal
dana_carter@ycjusd.us
(909) 790-6192 ext: 5103

Appr oved by Da na  Ca r ter
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